
Dayanand Mahila Mahavidy alay a, Kurukshetra

Lesson Plan (Odd, Semester)

Session 2025-26 (22.07.2025 to 24.1t.2025\

Name or teacher: .M.a*.fl6r+l*n h Kg*-

Y'"lql*-l"t c B - ts - cH s- SoD
Date Day Class...lkl.'Ji0 --! L'-Clasf.. Class...

Semester...y-... Semester......... Semester...

22.07.202s Iuesday Ordenfo.lfon
23.07.2025 Wednesday O ilentclion
24.07.2025 Thursday

2s.07.202s Friday

26.0V.2025 Saturday

28.07.2025 Monday Smb.todirthon
r er -0r-al{mrtLrn "+lrnrw )"""J

29.07.2025 Tuesday f"?##t*P't'1 .G,

30.07.202s Wednesday T)(xnqnolrtlvgo{ e.G
l-Qcr;arr.tlvr i+r f.n

31.07.2025 Thursday Shaheed Udham Singh's Martyrdom Day

0t.08.2025 Friday

02.08.2025 Saturday

04.08.202s Monday 9mhro&cfi"uz o{.'nch
Roo.cLi.^o r,ra *.nd'c,L H:frffi t,*,aL,,u,

05.08.2025 Tuesday $alrntL bond "l.lrtor L
06.08.2025 Wednesday 9kvntnbaa,"X- -rbte, o+ cFr
07.08.2025 Ihursday

08.08.202s Friday

09.08.2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan

tt.08.2025 Monday Jv,rtrodrcltbn o*t
r.0 F,."r-c.lJr.nzt -'-.1 f0i*l,n,P*!'".

12.08.202s Tuesday ttp" o{ ma6nehs.l nleajcdl'
t3.08.2025 Wednesday Tnqt"tlrr c.Errse€pli

Jr$"Y.oJ*^d^- Qnl* *#Fflgl# o+

14.08.2025 fhursday b{sr s ideq, o$ t-{ c'u$U%
15.08.2025 Friday Independence Day

16.08.2025 Saturday Janamashtami

18.08.2025 Monday Sntod,trchon *lnclr
+lJeJ Jlrrr aJ +L

oclt 
^qh,rrc -Erlh^rr lLlJl^ihalA

t9.08.2025 Tuesday nle.lrret h.l-qt +h, r efiv



Date Day Class... Class.. Class...

Semester... Semester... Semester...

20.08.202s Wednesday Shalavnent ol CornGt
errnnIu-l-lmrr a't,.^0..

,t 6t.d.t4J&al tnho
o om lqr^f1rr b

2t.08.2025 Thursday gl\L:trT.rl.o:l-ql ,ll,*Alyli- F,,chua
22.08.2025 Friday 0 v

23.08.202s Saturday

25.08.2025 Monday Varr^ohon o* G't tor.l
ryvrr.$ ar rrvnnir Lrr r

n Pr tlr-l-r Pa^.l'tq.[

26.08.2025 Tuesday Concepb' o { 'cherr.rcal PotsnLrq.l
27.08.2025 Wednesday Jntrodnc.l-fon oJ

-glrrlc. o"1 l n-, Ph
"*l^r

A?- k4ur{JcrfQ
,t-"^lg.^^ ^.! ir.*o nholp catm0oneod

28.08.2025 Thursday 0

29.08.202s Friday

30.08.2025 Saturday

0t.09.2025 Monday Gttbbs tirrfi, I Pf,crar
lln !..trnv..c.nh { rr l'fo-

ettrt JUc&iq. o+ Oyle

02.09.2025 Tuesday 3i'^ifr hlechc. P )-AA qpterr
03.09.202s Wednesday Srntro& c*ton of q u

{tlrr.k hn..Ar. 'qY. m nnEgh/anrcd-X

04.09.2025 Thursday
I

q

05.tJ9.2025 Friday

UO.U9.2U2J Saturday

v6.v>.zvzJ vronoay r{,n}\{.'\ ?\Acuq+.r,l r,f.ectro 0 d*t
Qp b.osr-c" qt.&u

.{ o+- ?uq

I t

r0.09.2025

M
rL0y202s

r ussqay

wAr.td"y

Friday

lF,lchai"rU

n *necLa61a1

| ).vy.LUZJ )aruroay

L).Vy.ZUZJ vronoay crr- k9qv e olt
ro.vy.zuz) C-!\odre+ror1 o$ I fP.^*pu -r
I t.vy.zuz)

1e09.2025

19.09.2025

20.09.2025

Wednesday

lhr d"y

,r.U"y

;"t*d"y

P -c.9J?[

22.09.2025

23.09.202s

Vlonday

luesday

Maharaja Aggarsen Jayanti

Shaheedi Diwas/Haryana War Heroes' trlartyrOorn nay



Date Day Class..... Class... Class...

Semester.. Semester.. Semester......

24.09.2025 Wednesday }pp enhrtmr5,ap pr
l"nra ncht ^0 lro^."

luqa.tfon,
A0[*."1^*v,

25.09.2025 Thursday rv
26.09.2025 Friday

27.09.2025 Saturday

29.09.2025 Monday sntrroollrc;horn olru
ir6r.l Ar+.^r ;t^l ffi:x.5lectrun

30.09.2025 Tuesday
Dt(
ai\ J^Lg11eo^9g,"" r ol"r6ltibuhotr' lrno{l^ dual

0t.10.2025 Wednesday Covrcept o:f'-taol b pr c ""|+"eF,
02.10.2025 Thursdav Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti/Dusshera

03.10.2025 Friday

04.10.2025 Saturday

06.10.2025 Monday Jnhrodndt"* qil- 5tE* c. e 
6a*hesrr vto, Eno.l,o,.lel

07.10.2025 Tuesday Ma ha rishi Valmiki Jayairti/Ma ha raj a,ljamiO n .lafanfi

08.10.2025 Wednesday nlllFt \r;{ t(-laAr.F|.Dl
e.!l^L? a rL*n oP,+^L(

r..vt I qltYldqfioYt Ol\, drrne*t^6ty Vrr o..hnot r

09.10.2025 Thursday

r0.10.2025 Friday

rr.10,2025 Saturday

13.10.2025 Monday *l'rl &usen Conden.l
lrc4n - aha0 *^..ta.*

r*t-o yt
ztrl,svr\ o{ eld ta 

^6' oo a-r,balp.14.r0.2b2s Tuesday
T*nfu..li,gt 13o0 ,tl*;"ib,t& prot . -t Ar^,{ oJz-ovnot C

15.10.2025 Wednesday F*Un, {,lnr.lo-pheneTqv lu P [^^&tnn
16.10.2025 Thursday

t7.10.2025 Friday

t8.10.2025 Saturday

19.10.2025 to 26.10.2025 Diwali Vacations

27.10.2025 Monday Ohevv\i c^l ruqc*fo n
ohov.lnul -l.raelf nr

rL ellcj"o pt.iJ-rcTi
' 
' o^l yrle rhn ol^i l, o

bdlr*t-gy1 '{ulrl.rJf^n.
28.10.2025 Tuesday lto,ch'otr r.n psard

t'n.rrr f\ o^r .( i^ .^ \l ^J m*H"${..*.J,r
^!'29.10.2025 Wednesday eipel,rdJl^t qn d t lh,tr.o.ltd. ''O

30.10.2025 Thursday

31.10.202s Friday

01.11.2025 Saturday Haryana Day

03.tl.2025 Monday trt



Date Day Class... Class... Class...

Semester.. Semester.. Semester..

04.tI.202s Tuesday te.rt
05.11.2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti

06.r1.2025 Thursday

07.11.2025 Friday

08.rr.202s Saturday

r0.11.2025 Monday A,eVuio q
rr.11.2025 Tuesday ArVr.riof)
t2.11.2025 Wednesday tea*
13.tr.202s Ihursday

t4.11.2025 Friday

r5.11.2025 Saturday

t7.tl.2025 Monday ruv r8[on
18.1t.2025 Tuesday t"e b
19.11.202s Wednesday Ar$Bi"n
20.11.2025 Thursday

21.11.2025 Friday

22.11.2025 Saturday

24.r1.t02s Monday tett
Iuesday Examination Onwards

Rf*9



Dayanand Mahila Mahavidy alay a, Kurukshetra

Lesson Plan (Odd Semester)

Session 2025-26 (22.07.2025 to 24.11.2025)

Name of teacher: M"aGq*mntlhtr,r
Sunlect...C.hern:,t?

chLnn

Date Day clas(6.'Sc;l'Ctrl'lt Ctasslll,SC..l.gcsJ Class.l6Sc;UCN +c"s_)

th.

ko

Semester]f.6.t.. Semester...l.6[.. Semester..IlLAJX.

22.07.202s Tuesday Uir-'tbal,t"o4,
23.07.2025 Wednesday 0 ilenfa{n on-
24.07.2025 Thursday 9rr troeJuc*fovr o 4

Ctorn"rf,.Qhl.
25.07.2025 Friday H,PHfi*,:$_ lntvodqcfibn o-|

oow J-or.t A.r-rl
26.07.2025 Saturday De- fSrog.l.rers A{fah

28.07.202s Monday

t3[1."onsrpBE
29.07.2025 Tuesday

, il:,1?1$?,J*1A
30.07:2025 Wednesday l*, g"epr.r,gHpl.ln-{
31.07.2025 Thursday Shaheed Udham Singh's Martyrdom Day

01.08.2025 Friday
B:l--'i:fl{'s une^h \f.lffioftrrolul

02.08.2025 Saturday qf-" bt'o { atwvuc. orbrl
3,' o *l.l,lt "t-. ? Al 6 rr6il; ,no.

04.08.2025 Monday ( Stlr Phr?u'hlgY)ond pctoq
o {, Jih*rr,nr-

05.08.2025 Tuesday o:-Fr,ft'P: 
, cor$r J cr 

' 
Pr

06.08.2025 Wednesday lA"hq[ or..d lngutot
t^tcrv? l--"*t -t

-5,'t::*1.l'Yj
07.08.2025 Ihursday

Hrg'*..SL4^t'sno' ^!
08.08.2025 Friday Srgr,tfico,mre o{ t[ cvrc ChsctrSg$da^ree

har.d JJreoll
09.08.2025 Saturday n"krh" B.rn,ffi
11.08.202s Monday Cornfaus(on o$ocrilc

Qb.rtnolh at r.r.,nnllo
12.08.2025 Tuesday

3-*{.#*lalL|1u,ll
13.08.2025 Wednesday

il:r$?trs*irrh
14.08.2025 fhursday ffl_Ul S, Prd,S oltC* oln%*Xfurrdu
15.08.2025 Friday lndependence Day

Janamashtami16.08.2025 Saturday

18.08.2025 Monday $nhruhclion@dffi
-n . | . , L^ t.. i., .^. r--.

19,08.2025 Tuesday

f.F.1- flfth\ rdrob"



Date Day Class... Class... Class..

I

Semester.. Semester.. Semester...

20.08.202s Wednesday

21.08.2025 Thursday R.. frA {"t'{.St*f e["G
tTr Vr$rrrul ArX,Fer[9

{
22.08.2025 Friday

"Hnt:.r..r&*r
encl ttfl b{AilEqHor?
nr rll^ Yc r^l lail, €Ia-hl

23.08.2025 Saturday S"tc.beirs 1$0r{
25.08.2025 Monday Kohgxjch, JpLY

/r*art.:* ^J Dll ^') ]tb^
26.08.2025 uesday

B"{t L,soinr Bug4^g
27.08.2025 Wednesday

Hudei..Aovr - Hq>el eru
tl.rllll-,*tro o L,t "r.crt n I f-l28.08.2025 Ihursday lnbro&rc{fo' o{

Dor{ar.hc- }"'hl' a[ J
.I

29.08.2025 Friday atoynac lrvo peah\er
lPlt\"e- al nlonnrrn- .r-..1

0l lscrrss Sqtrcl, nlrrne
*rtr.'h'},'c | ^l t-u,t. ,L30.08.2025 Saturday T{ir,r.ro &crcU&-

LA.nr-<. o$.a,rr o h etr-o r
01.09.202s Vlonday ltk*:lfnllo )rt hroclatfio O o t elrcl.Och

lorror.ef h0r ?- l*n orrorr.L
02.09.2025 Tuesday trencl r- Pet$oolroJ

*ah0r 3Ul,loko4 o* .19r.[wp 4ri^q
tror,.}lftrf al r^.10 r^^l.v-*

03.09.2025 Wednesday
h+o, uf arv.er*r bbelr

04.09.2025 Ihursday e-tQ clgo s{+'^l t
r 0o chro noo ohvil..

05.09.2025 Friday brend Perl"arcdutq1 Oltt tvoder(tf ov')
cjre*icr0 kt.^'kfer

06.09.202s Saturday l'lt'"na:f*I*,
08.09.2025 Monday €nchonaxldurls rnatql ttfo0ulrl, €qll.at

rrl-.1-\l -l- -|. -1.
09.09.202s Tuesday

H*.r*T,g.t*10.09.202s Wednesday
t$$3,gUe &cbodl 

'4pp o
Lt.09.2025 Thursday Sqn de,t,to r.t ).E e-loEvor

dot-.,k t^f..,

a

12.09.2025 Friday $nbrodr,tchovr- fsro,g eo tr6
Atate.

LphEePY O{r\rothn lal
I alrn q . r.Ll^- r-l ^.

I
13.09.2025 Saturday t(nrho+lneoq o{ 6or,u

15.09.2025 Monday $ntrduc+wt o{ c\t1;
{nrrrorarl"}rul oud r[-s $16.09.2025 Iuesday

ili**0.*3::g'l17.09.2025 Wednesday feh&l^rharoe1neqor,
18.09.202s Thursday fvlqf \oeJ.[rs-ffiF

tt{ \ttlt rt.l,i' , r a.^^-.1.
q ohevtale.l.l R.tO S,

linh/odrxl',^- C il'cl^t cl'b19.09.202s Friday Col c.r[ a[e, of a-oot dtq,
-Qqlrarr.r/rlr"'.kt

?no.trcdr^rts?F q* a
- lo at*ior1 '

20.09.2025 Saturday
^Jfffn.d"nx[qp"ob,obl

Monday ' uana"ulu,LggaGEfroti
t? no tnr< Iuesday Drratreeot utwas/traryana War Heroes' Martyrdom Day

ac{lon

en.{S



Date Day Class...... Class........ Class........

note,lp

Lt**
f &t.eq

ho.r,re.

Semester.. Semester.. Semester..

24.09.2025 Wednesday :{3.':l!ll?:d.
25.09.2025 Ihursday elQ.hsion droto&,:,

co0lArrr-' oru.vnhott.
J

26.09.2025 Friday cojll^s rort *o ..q.,^-, o{
avrl moa*' I r^X *U-Q

Sntefllated ldo-
eXD'rpJsltn {^r o ar n

27.09.2025 Saturday Dffh:n^lt^*fil,fl*,
29.09.2025 Monday I

.n^P-l*'-* S:lr-:
30.09.2025 Tuesday cl.t'qptragvnet,A /h4

Ond rr.r$^,"lMAd.
01.10.2025 Wednesday

R qt^d S's$t.-o4-o
02.10.2025 Thursday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti/Dusshera

03.r0.2025 Friday J,rttlYa-flo ttoT YQ',r4
drl *rorl l.( do-.ha rr

{t r6f o roleir -l"gqc'ft a

04.10.2025 Saturday
HHt"l 

c-oJ gi#,,ts
06.10.2025 lMonday sts -f,::rqh-S lSovOC.rrtSl

E g- >- sqaLovn
07.10.2025 Tuesday Mr harishi V miki Jaya nti/lVlaharaj a A.1 iamidh Juyuntt 

:

08.10.2025 Wednesday conl
n{ -l

.orrn4hon q-l qtr,
lranO a.uJn-hr.h09.r0.202s Thursday tls c.PP#ca'hon tn,

e-r.r litq:t oLtr.o tzr.t^L S{oy'.1a}rbnr o{
OrCjarla {Iawra,

10.10.202s Friday
Wl'*rS'Tr.'c^'P .]yrbrodac{r otL@-

AlJ(a'n e-A .rrrl lr.levl rr0r

U

t"urr.10.2025 Saturday tub'
13.t0.2025 Monday YS.T9:Jrgq
14.r0.202s Tuesday

Jnbodqch'on bsnrerr.
dvr r.l t f.Q J rri.r-Li.r",rs.10.2025 Wednesday Nomenc-la,bf c,api
YttttlnU,.-Qrlr oL^,-

I

16.r0.2025 Thursday 3'rbvodrt chbyr-,9tr'
avrd hnr"JA^r

17.10.2025 Friday l.o(l4r>ed t QJilogfuxd
eArnalt el licnd

chssf f
Corhan [*ornL^0h'-..

t8.10.2025 Saturday $qn oL.r, roqald, rr^.terntli
ttovrrrhI a I lr-tarrouap

19.10.2025 to 26.10.2025 t rwali Vacations

27.10.2025 Monday
t1u "kglr^rr&r-rrorn ilflr.jto ar^rtl-ri- e,.t^rUl28.r0.2025 Tuesday htl,hank"n 0{ vrrtya}
Arf rr ^ -^t' ^.^'ar.'! ^l- ^29.10.2025 Wednesday

Itt#t:t1*tt ^!e 
att

30.10.202s Ihursday )t-S oltPUtcHotr1.W*patt
qra u.a ah o u .l "dr, l.!|.'o-c rcf

$
31.10.2025 Friday ,;lio]$nudc- rltt"tq"J

lnQrl, fawrnal r ir rA il,"ff":*-d1"nahlr

1.0"t"0

01.11.2025 Saturday Haryana Day

03.11.202s Monday ^rnc{rlodd.ot *o*o}r
:VYlt'lfr Cl,-ll(aM. I fttt^r.



Date Day Class........... Class............ Class..

Semester... Semester.. Semester...

04.11.2025 fuesday vur Clraop hrfrc EqbAfrlr
)rrartlr.,^, al ^lt-f t-^t

05.11.2025 Wednesdav Guru Nanak Jayanti
t (I

06.tt.2025 Thursday [6vnol{1hc, q\d h{Xt'o&
lrar.l LYo I tm

lc-

07.11.2025 Friday t'6+<a od-o'rno^^c (f Kolbe 
^lAa+tott,C$rart horr.r,e R.Xh,

08.1 1.2025 Saturday
h:"J:5.,1t''ar"uo ?J

10.11.2025 Monday Stl * qvrd .Sil r^rcctlol
rr:lJln rs.ra r,*l .l.rlr

r1.11.2025 Iuesday
SdT5l{i*f,t;u'

12.1t.2025 Wednesday
ff*fm-,gil*,-",

13.11.2025 Ihursday corbovt{or4a , {^rt &_drrr
4ar l"o-al

!

14.r1.2025 Friday Jnbrodrchon &.or'rd
b.rrn na*k ol nl ti-.'l

ctecorbop4.lafion
ol- ia*-h"'',r%c odd .

15.rt.2025 Saturday 5,nt1"qgi+t oa 'o4 ' U

17.11,2025 Monday f{QIa hv €, /iJ-Q chvf fi'e.{,
6QoCR'l? l^^l.Irr

18.rr.2025 Tuesday ,q
Qev,.oino'r

19.11.2025 Wednesday t.r*
20.r1.2025 Thursday Mdlla-L $ ndr c c{ 

1 Sevavr
nr,^rrtcri lqrbor,r^ .s vavt hhoa

2t.r1.2025 Friday b{tt'. #...}t"oi' S'ht@ . tn€roif-LrC boryr cl,

^or& rlc ,. ro* l c.-.ll r'-h

22,1t.2025 Saturday t€at sns,rrb.trota.

24.11.2025 Monday t.*t
25.11.2025 Tuesday Examination Onwards

J('

W


